
355
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S = 624,9 м

S = 18 921 м

«Платинум -Сервис»

«Ойлпамп 

Сервис»

«Смарт Дриллинг  

Тулз»

«Новые технологии»

S = 604,1 м

«Триом»

2 318,9

1 687,6

143,3

357,5

2 274,9

Восстановление 
нефтепогружного 
кабеля, 
ремонт и испытания 
ЭЦН

Производство 
оборудования для 
ремонта нефтяных и 
газовых скважин 

Ремонт и 
инспекция 
бурильных труб

Услуги по 
капитальному 
ремонту нефтяного 
оборудования

Производство гибкого 
камня, кирпича, 
термопанелей,
 каменного скола
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